3,000,000

2,500,000

2,000,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

500,000

Air Service

Creative
Development

MYRTLE BEACH AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE - 1% TDF REPORT
1st Quarter 2019 Tourism Spending

Destination
Publicity

Marketing Investment by Category

Digital

General Consumer
Promotion

Groups

International
Promotion

Research

Traditional



